Hydraulic Pressure Control
GHR Series
Wellhead Control
Blow Out Preventer
Hydraulic Power Units
Subsea Actuator Supply
Testing Applications
Ballast Control

E - G3/8
F - 3/8”SAE
How to Order
Specification
•  Maximum Inlet Pressure:
10,000 psig (690 barg)
•  Outlet Pressure Ranges:
See ordering sheet above.
•  Temperature range:
-4 to 158ºF
-20 to +70°C
•  Flow Coefficient:
Cv 0.08 (main / spill valve)
•  Body Material:
316 Stainless Steel
•  Seating Materials:
17/4 PH & ANSI 440C
•  Outboard seals:
Viton, EPDM, Nitrile
•  Mounting Options:
Base Mounting or Panel
Mounting Kit
0.28” (Ø7mm)
clearance
Panel Clearance
Hole 2.32” (Ø59mm)
Panel may be above or
below clamp
1.
58
”
(4
0m
m
)
3.74” (95mm PCD)
Regulator height: 7.4” (188mm)
Body Diameter: 2.44” (Ø62mm)
Panel Mounting:  Panel cut-out 2.33” (Ø59mm) + 0.28” (2xØ7mm) holes
(3.75”  [95mm] PCD [Pitch Circle Diameter] ).
Base Mounting Threads: M6 x .472” (12mm) deep 1.57” (40mm) PCD.
Port Configurations
Outlet
Gauge
Outlet Inlet
Outlet Inlet
2A
Outlet
Gauge
Inlet
Gauge
Outlet Inlet
3A
4B
PO Box 4866
Spartanburg, SC 29305-4866
Tel +1-864-574-7966
Fax +1-864-587-5608
79030ENG • 08/14 • APS5715
The GO Regulator Brand is just one product offering manufactured
and supplied by CIRCOR Energy, an ISO 9001:2008 registered facility
headquartered in Spartanburg, SC, USA, a division
of CIRCOR International (NYSE:CIR).
GO Regulator distributors are worldwide.
Contact us or visit our website to locate the nearest distributor to assure
your projects are consistently implemented across the globe with the
greatest Safety, Integrity and Reliability.
Our headquarters and manufacturing
facilities are located at:
405 Centura Ct.
Spartanburg, SC, USA